Alberta Ombudsman
Travel and Hosting Expenses Disclosure

Joe Loran, Deputy Ombudsman
Expenses processed April 1, 2016 - January 31, 2017

Travel

Date(s) Destination Description Transportation Accommodation WEELS
31-May-2016 Calgary, AB Calgary office visit $ - S - $ 1160 $ - S 11.60
it Ombud iati
17-21-0ct-2016 Arlington, VA Unitad States Ombudsman Association anatat $ 107883 $ 134325 § 26249 § 13236 $ 2,816.93
conference
$ 1,078.83 $ 1,343.25 § 274.09 $ 13236 $ 2,828.53

* The "Other" category includes daily incidental per diem allowance and parking expenses.

Hosting
Date(s) Description Amount
$ 5
$ s
Cumulative total for reported expenses from April 1, 2016 to January 31, 2017 $ 2,828.53
Notes:

* GST, where applicable, is included.
« Receipts for actual costs (not per diem allowances) are attached.



10/24/2016 Gmail - Air Canada - 17-Oct: Edmonton - Washington (booking ref: NJ4AAGR) - seat selected

Passenger Information

1: Mr Joeseph W Loran : Adult (16+), Ticket Number: 0142166204931

Air Canada - Aeroplan : 105046734 Meal Preference : None

Payment Card: - 0XX=XX0K-X XX X - QP Special Needs: None

Seat Selection: AC1140 17F (Preferred) Paid , AC1149 17F (Preferred) Paid

|
|
L

Purchase Summary

Fare Summary

Passenger Type o _ ‘ Adult
Air Transportatlon Charges O SRR OO, i~ B
| Departing Flight - Tango ~ 310.00
e Flignt'-'Ta'n'g'o R e e BTy

Taxes, Fees and Charges
Canada Airport Improvement Fee 30.00
TS A S B E e
e Agnculture o B T
Canada Goods and Services Tax (GST/HST #10009-2287 RT0001)  34.61
| U S Passenger Facrhty Charge - 583
‘ e Immrgratnon User Foe =
oo Secuntv Charqe (ATSC) e
September 11 Secunty Fee . e
T e

Total before options (per passenger) . 807.27

Options
Departlng Fllght Tango

‘ i Prepa|d A|r Canada Cafe voucher R 667 .
Return thht Tango NPT U o RO
i Prepald ' Canada T 6 67 :
, Canada Goods and Serwces Tax (GST/HST #10009-2287 RT0001) 0. 66 '
Total wrth optlons (per passenger) 821.27

Number - s e R A e e x1

Total wrth op! 'ons

Seat Selection
‘ Mr Joeseph W Loran

e R T
‘ T e R
' Canada Goods and Services Tax (GST/HST #10009-2287 RT0001)  5.00
| Total wrth optrons and seat selectron fee: 926.27

]

https://mail .google.com/mail/w/0/?ui=28&ik=6926c26340&view=pt&cat=Travel % 2F Washington&search=cat&th=156952412a10fee5&sim|=156952412a10fee5&si. ..
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10/24/2016 Gmail - Air Canada - Receipt - Baggage Fee

™ Gmail b e 8 . R

Air Canada - Receipt - Baggage Fee

1 message

Air Canada <confirmation@aircanada.ca>
To:

Your fees have been successfully collected.
Departure Date: 2016-10-17

Passenger. JOESEPH LORAN

Departure city: EDMONTON-YEG YEG
Destination city: WASHINGTON DCA

Fee Breakdown:

Excess baggage fee (1 piece): 25.00 CAD
GST: 1.25 CAD

Total CAD: 26.25 CAD

Form of payment used: Visa XXXXXXXXXXXX o8-
Please Note: This fee is non refundable. |

GST - HST: #100092287 RT0001

Fly through paying on your mobile device with Air Canada Mobile+!

Sun, Oct 16, 2016 at 1:44 PM

Air Canada mobile+ can remember your personal and payment information so you can fly through your mobile
experience and pay for items like upgrades and flight changes quickly, easily and securely. Click the link below to Learn

More, http://services.aircanada.com/portal-web/mobile/static/mobileplus.htmi

You can view all your available Air Canada mobile+ messages here: http://mymessages.aircanada.

com/en/DfGxa9ird6QPMhFbi720fA

e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e ke e e ok ok ok e e e ok ke e ok sk e ok o vl ok ke e o ok ok vl e e e ok o e e e e e e e e e o e ke ke o e o i ok ok e e o i ek e o o e e e e e e e e

This service email was sent by Air Canada to you and contains important information
that must be communicated to you regarding an Air Canada Product or Service that you
have requested. This service email is not a promotional email.

Your privacy is important to us. To learn how Air Canada collects, uses, and protects
the personal information you provide, please view our Privacy Policy
(http://www.aircanada.com/en/about/legal/privacy/policy.html).

Please do not reply to this email, as this inbox is not monitored. If you have any
questions regarding other Air Canada product or service please visit aircanada.com
(http://www.aircanada.com/en/customercare/index.html).

Air Canada, PO Box 64239, RPO Thorncliffe, Calgary, Alberta, T2K 6J7

ek * e e ke e e e e e o e e o o e ok ok e ol ke e e ke ke ke e ke o e e ke e e ok o e ke e o e e e e e e e e ek e e e

Disclaimer/Avertissement
This email and any files transmitted with it are privileged, confidential,
and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they
are addressed. Views expressed are those of the author and not necessarily those

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=28&ik=6926c26340&view=pt&search=inbox&th=157cf05c461862bc&simI=157cf05c461862bc 12



Fee Receipt

[ I N | )

PASSENGER FLIGHT BAGGAGE ADDITIONAL TRAVEL PRINT
SELECT INFORMATION INFORMATION DOCUMENTS

Your fees have been successfully collected.

Departure Date: 2016-10-21

Passenger: JOESEPH LORAN
Departure city: WASH DCA DCA Destination city: EDMONTON YEG

Fee Breakdown:

Baggage fee 19.08 USD

GST: 0.95 USD
Totalusp:  20.03usb = Q[ . 71 AR
. 3585 ¢+ CAD per s
Form of payment used: Visa XOOOXXXXXX X A @ \ ( ? P >
Q. A
Please Note: This fee is non refundable. e 20 _\%

GST - HST: #100092287 RT0001

Please enter your email address if you wish to have this receipt emailed to you.




The Westin Arlington Gateway 0
801 North Glebe Road
Arlington, VA 22203

United States
Tel: 703-717-6200 Fax: 703-717-6204 HOTELS & RESORTS
Mr. Joe Loran Page Number : 1 Invoice Nbr : 30702278
R EEETIE Guest Number i 702937
f e Folio ID C A
Canada Arrive Date ¢ 17-OCT-16 16:23
Depart Date : 21-0OCT-16 13:06
No. Of Guest : 1
. Room Number : 1218
Club Account : SPG - Axxxxxxx9231
Tax Invoice
The We

stin Arlington 21-OCT-16 13:10 VCHUNG
B GO Y ) i it

17-0CT-16  RT1218 Room Charge 222.00

17-QCT-16 RT1218 State Tax 13.32

17-0OCT-16 RT1218 County Tax 16.10

18-OCT-16 RT1218 Room Charge 222.00

18-OCT-16 RT1218 State Tax 13.32

18-OCT-16 RT1218 County Tax 16.10

19-OCT-16 RT1218 Room Charge 222.00

19-OCT-16 RT1218 State Tax 13.32

19-OCT-16 RT1218 County Tax 16.10

20-OCT-16 RT1218 Room Charge 222.00

20-OCT-16 RT1218 State Tax 13.32

20-OCT-16 RT1218 County Tax 16.10

21-0CT-16 VI Visa Card-4055 -1005.68
**For Authorization Purpose Only***
Xxxxxx4055
Date Code Authorized / 3 L, g . z S— d A s
17-OCT-16 077771 1332

@ 1.33b CAD per U

Continued on the next page (0ck200 (o:l(&\)



k*kkt**tk***‘
x x k %

Red Top Arlington
Cab #2171

3251 Washington Blvd
Arlington, VA
(703) 522-3333

Date 10/21/16
Time 13:34:33
Distance 7.80mi

FARE......0ovuu $ 20,28
EXTRAS. ...vv v § 0.00
TIPvviviniinnn, $ 4,06
TOTAL. vvvvuuns, § 24,34

Visa 31;5., <Ad

XXXX XXXX XXXX 40§

MID 445100002994

Auth
ch_197630GQ3LaAMHFngsAp

gll
*NO SIGNATURE REQUIRED*

4 WAYS TO BOOK A RIDE:
- Call (703) 522-3333
- VWi Reslyhe.p@abaverom
= Down ] Dot imiussmsan
gocurb.con/app
- Promo code RECEIPT

@ .220 A per USD (OC\— 26 l"o_\\—c\)

! TAXICAB RECEIPT

ey tne 435 F0V]
i oate: Lo 17
Origin of trip: MTK /%&r /

wssTTY
o2

Destination:

o
FaregDKJt

7140.0) CAN

@ 1333H CAD Per OSD (pey 28 rote)




;9‘/9/2016 Gmail - Booking FN782 Parking Confirmation
DR

™ Gmail | SRR

Booking FN782 Parking Confirmation

1 message
Airport Parking <airportparking@flyeia.com> Thu, Sep 8, 2016 at 7:48 PM
1 R,
.
jetSet Parking Edmonton j_ Setv
youPark booking confirmation parking

fdmonton

We recommend you print this page or take note of the reference number indicated below. In the unlikely event
that there are any problems with your payment, our parking staff can use your reference number as proof of
payment.

Your Booking II:?Ne;‘gzrenoe Number:

Confirmation Purchased on: 08 Sep 2016

Dear Mr Loran:

Thank you for choosing jetSet youPark at Edmonton International Airport. We have processed your payment
and your booking details are below:

Have a question? Call 7808908527

4 . Ay Flying WestJet?
Your BOOklng Reference Number:FN782 You can check-in
- *
Car Park: youpark at jetSet.
Entry: 06:00 on Monday, 17 October 2016 Clikhors fot mersnts
Exit: 22:30 on Friday, 21 October 2016 S
License Plate: DPU319

Payment Details

Booking Rate: 41.25

GST @ 5%: $1.96 (CAD GST)
Total: 41.25

Credit Card Number: XXX XXX XXX XX XD

https://mail .google.com/mail/w/0/?ui=2&ik=6926c26340&view=pt&search=inbox&th=1570ca6356 15ffd6&sim|=1570ca635615ffd6 12



XE Currency Table: USD - US Dollar

Current and Historical Rate Tables

Page 1 of 6

Build current and historic rate tables with your chosen base currency with XE Currency Tables. For commercial
purposes, get an automated currency feed through the XE Currency Data API.

I XE Currency Table: USD - US Dollar

Currency code av
UsD
EUR
GBP
INR
AUD
CAD
SGD
CHF
MYR
JPY
CNY
NzD
THB
HUF
AED
HKD
MXN
ZAR
PHP
SEK
IDR
SAR
BRL

Currency name AY
US Dollar

Euro

British Pound
Indian Rupee
Australian Dollar
Canadian Dollar
Singapore Dollar
Swiss Franc
Malaysian Ringgit
Japanese Yen
Chinese Yuan Renminbi
New Zealand Dollar
Thai Baht
Hungarian Forint
Emirati Dirham
Hong Kong Dollar
Mexican Peso
South African Rand
Philippine Peso
Swedish Krona
Indonesian Rupiah
Saudi Arabian Riyal

Brazilian Real

Mid-market rates as of 2016-10-25 16:00 UTC

Units per USD
1.0000000000
0.9183556759
0.8220712423
66.8142528381
1.3069019696
1.3337136044
1.3908113202
0.9941098817
4.1512169756
104.2704235483
6.7785358783
1.3950980411
34.9087248287
283.6944276616
3.6729383437
7.7570155405
18.4876763772
13.7735221429
48.2080570561
8.9235143069
12994.4713544243
3.7504252747
3.1147240211

http://www.xe.com/currencytables/?from=USD&date=2016-10-25

USD per Unit
1.0000000000
1.0889027272
1.2164395839
0.0149668665
0.7651683319
0.7497861585
0.7190047891
1.0059250174
0.2408932142
0.0095904473
0.1475244829
0.7167955015
0.0286461337
0.0035249194
0.2722615809
0.1289155597
0.0540900857
0.0726030706
0.0207434205
0.1120634725
0.0000769558
0.2666364283
0.3210557318

2/7/2017



XE Currency Table: USD - US Dollar

Current and Historical Rate Tables

Page 1 of 6

Build current and historic rate tables with your chosen base currency with XE Currency Tables. For commercial
purposes, get an automated currency feed through the XE Currency Data API.

l XE Currency Table: USD - US Dollar

Currency code Av
usD
EUR
GBP
INR
AUD
CAD
SGD
CHF
MYR
JPY
CNY
NZD
THB
HUF
AED
HKD
MXN
ZAR
PHP
SEK
IDR
SAR
BRL

Currency name AY
US Dollar

Euro

British Pound
Indian Rupee
Australian Dollar
Canadian Dollar
Singapore Dollar
Swiss Franc
Malaysian Ringgit
Japanese Yen
Chinese Yuan Renminbi
New Zealand Dollar
Thai Baht
Hungarian Forint
Emirati Dirham
Hong Kong Dollar
Mexican Peso
South African Rand
Philippine Peso
Swedish Krona
Indonesian Rupiah
Saudi Arabian Riyal

Brazilian Real

Mid-market rates as of 2016-10-26 16:00 UTC

Units per USD
1.0000000000
0.9162309376
0.8174004172
66.8454162418
1.3059719457
1.3361545571
1.3899454362
0.9927901071
4.1555503199
104.4391452273
6.7707349734
1.3975698844
34.9978179677
283.5394589223
3.6731196437
7.7565124403
18.6707293829
13.8898564419
48.4430315432
8.9016635534
13013.1786991657
3.7506419359
3.1330422461

http://www.xe.com/currencytables/?from=USD&date=2016-10-26

USD per Unit
1.0000000000
1.0914278911
1.2233906161
0.0149598889
0.7657132324
0.7484164124
0.7194527022
1.0072622529
0.2406420144
0.0095749539
0.1476944532
0.7155277251
0.0285732099
0.0035268460
0.2722481425
0.1289239214
0.0535597715
0.0719949846
0.0206428039
0.1123385527
0.0000768452
0.2666210257
0.3191785879

2/7/2017



